
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

07

11

64

46

16

27

21

70

89

47

12

49

PIC

1

2

1

3

1

2

3

4

1

1

2

2

Class

GT1

GT1

SP

GT1

T2

T2

T2

T2

ITS

AS

AS

SP

Name

Scott Walton

Leonard Gilmore

Ivan Curiel

Michael Zoch

Donald Sweitzer

Eric Ritchie

James Rogerson

James Smith

Richard Schley

Michael Langlinais

Larry E Wilson

Dennis Robertson

Hometown

Horseshoe Bay, TX

Austin TX

Houston TX

Temple, TX

Houston TX

Katy TX

Angleton TX

Alvin TX

Austin TX

Waveland MS

Houston TX

Sulphur LA

Region

LnSt

Colo

Hous

Tex

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

LnSt

Delt

Hous

SwLa

Member_ID

381553

184778

331641

353923

267765

105043

245971

195558

369405

163105

495283

221441

Laps

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

9

7

6

6

Total Tm

19:46.472

20:32.477

20:37.938

21:06.372

21:35.919

21:37.693

19:58.936

21:04.815

20:55.473

16:01.341

20:19.423

20:37.796

Best Tm

1:45.322

1:50.090

1:50.539

1:53.160

1:56.793

1:56.858

1:57.251

1:53.970

2:16.706

2:13.916

2:19.059

2:17.476

Make-Model

Qvale Mangusta

Chevrolet Camaro 2000

Toyota Supra 1995

Chevrolet Corvette 1991

Bmw M3 2006

Chevrolet Corvette 2005

Bmw M3 2002

Chevrolet Corvette 2002

Porsche 944 1985

Ford Mustang 1985

Chevrolet Camaro

Chevy Corvette 1984

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results posted 1:00pm

Official Results posted 1:30pm

Printed: 5/28/2016 1:30:40 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Jack Marr

Texas World Speedway 2.9 CW

16-RQ-4166-S & 16-RQ-4167-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

46.005

Avg. Speed

96.791

Best Lap Tm

1:45.322

Best Speed

99.125

Best Lap by

07 - Scott Walton

Lone Star Grand Prix

Group 1

Group 1 Saturday Official Race Results - 16-RQ-4166-S

Race (30:00 or 11 Laps) started at 12:36:34

Texas World Speedway 2.900 Miles

5/28/2016 12:30 PM


